Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry Doctoral Track Record

Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who are
currently pursing doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS)

Name of student and Ph.D. area

Ph.D. Institution.

degree in

Alexandra Jefferson, MD

Dylan Hayes, Ph.D. Biochemistry
Micaela Maxwell, Ph.D., Biochemistry
Kamiel Beckley, Ph. D., Biochemistry
Imani Porter, Ph. D., Mole Bio/Biochem
Schyler Turner, MD

Jasmine Maddy, Ph.D., Biochemistry
Seonna Bristol, Pharm D.

Maurice Johnson, MD

Sierra Williams-McLeod, Ph.D.
Jessica C. Fletcher, Ph.D. Chemistry
Isaac Mukooza. Ph.D., Chemistry
Ashanti Sallee, Ph.D., Nanomaterials
Stephanie Chigbu, MD

Robert Gresham, Ph.D., Pharmacy
Kyndall Nickolas, Ph.D., Neuroscience

VCU

University California, Davis
Vanderbilt University
University of Pennsylvania
Stanford University

SUNY

Creighton University
Mercer University

EVMS

Vanderbilt University

Ohio State University
Virginia Commonwealth University
Rice University

Howard University

UNC Chapel Hill
University of Pennsylvania

progress since
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020

Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who

received doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS) in recent years

Ph.D. Institution awarding Ph.D.

Year degree

Ashleigh Rawls, Pharmacology

Lauren Alexander, Forensic chemistry
Jason Davidson, Chemical Biology
Janay Little, Biochemistry/ Mol. Biology
Kennedy Goldsboro, Biochemistry
Adrianna Shy, Chemistry

Latia Tucker, Ph.D., Pharmacology
Breonna Loftin, Chemistry

Courtney Edwards, Cancer Biology
Ashley Peralta, Chemistry

Leopold Green, Biomedical engineering
Kaiulani Huston, Biochemistry
Weslee Glenn, Organic Chemistry
Walter Martin, (DDS)

Duke University
University of West Virginia
UC San Francisco

VCU

VCU

Brandeis University
University of Cincinnati
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Virginia Tech

University of California, Riverside
UNC Chapel Hill

MIT

University of Maryland

awarded
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2020
2016
2014
2013
2013



Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who

received doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS) in recent years

Name of student and Ph.D. area

Ph.D. Institution awarding Ph.D.

| Year degree

Tiffany Hailstorks, (MD)

Kia Walcott, Toxicology

Kristin Finch, Chemical Biology

Evora Newby, (MD)

Chenere Ramsey, Neuroscience

Jason Neal, Neuroscience

Shanina Sanders Organic Chemistry
Jessica Marshall , Dental Science
Mohabe Vinson (MD)

Jamila Green, Physical Chemistry
Tamara Jackson, Toxicology

Nicole Buie, Inorganic

Aliya Courtney, (MD/Ph.D.) Pharmacology
Kelly Kitchen, Pharmaceutical Chemistry
Tiffany Bailey, Physical Chemistry
Michael Duncan, Pharmaceutical Chemistry
Megan Jackson, (MD)

Gina Newsome, (MD)

Deenah Lee, Pharmacology

Michelle Waddell, Organic

Brandy Young, Analytical

Malaika Durham, Analytical

Vanessa Walker, (MD)

Patrick Hines, (MD/Ph.D.)

Michael Burkes, Polymer

Stephanie Sharps, (MD)

John Mabry, Analytical

Michaux Kilpatrick

Latanya Kilpatrick

Meharry Medical School
Duke University

University lllinois-Urbana
Medical College of Virginia
University of Pennsylvania
Harvard University,

UNC Chapel Hill

UNC Chapel Hill
University of Cincinnati
Purdue University

Emory University

Howard University

Johns Hopkins University
University of Maryland, Baltimore
N.C. State University

UNC Chapel Hill

UNC Chapel Hill

UNC Chapel Hill

Temple University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Johns Hopkins University
UNC Chapel Hill
University of Akron

Duke University

University of New Hampshire
UNC Chapel Hill

Princeton University

awarded

2012
2011
2011

2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
1992



