Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry Doctoral Track Record

Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who are currently pursing doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS)

Name of student and Ph.D. area	Ph.D. Institution.	degree in progress since
Alexandra Jefferson, MD	VCU	2024
Dylan Hayes, Ph.D. Biochemistry	University California, Davis	2024
Micaela Maxwell, Ph.D., Biochemistry	Vanderbilt University	2024
Kamiel Beckley, Ph. D., Biochemistry	University of Pennsylvania	2023
Imani Porter, Ph. D., Mole Bio/Biochem	Stanford University	2023
Schyler Turner, MD	SUNY	2023
Jasmine Maddy, Ph.D., Biochemistry	Creighton University	2022
Seonna Bristol, Pharm D.	Mercer University	2021
Maurice Johnson, MD	EVMS	2021
Sierra Williams-McLeod, Ph.D.	Vanderbilt University	2021
Jessica C. Fletcher, Ph.D. Chemistry	Ohio State University	2021
Isaac Mukooza. Ph.D., Chemistry	Virginia Commonwealth University	2021
Ashanti Sallee, Ph.D., Nanomaterials	Rice University	2020
Stephanie Chigbu, MD	Howard University	2021
Robert Gresham, Ph.D., Pharmacy	UNC Chapel Hill	2020
Kyndall Nickolas, Ph.D., Neuroscience	University of Pennsylvania	2020

Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who received doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS) in recent years

Name of student and Ph.D. area	Ph.D. Institution awarding Ph.D.	Year degree awarded
Ashleigh Rawls, Pharmacology	Duke University	2024
Lauren Alexander, Forensic chemistry	University of West Virginia	2023
Jason Davidson, Chemical Biology	UC San Francisco	2023
Janay Little, Biochemistry/ Mol. Biology	VCU	2023
Kennedy Goldsboro, Biochemistry	VCU	2023
Adrianna Shy, Chemistry	Brandeis University	2023
Latia Tucker, Ph.D., Pharmacology	University of Cincinnati	2023
Breonna Loftin, Chemistry	Vanderbilt University	2021
Courtney Edwards, Cancer Biology	Vanderbilt University	2022
Ashley Peralta, Chemistry	Virginia Tech	2020
Leopold Green, Biomedical engineering	University of California, Riverside	2016
Kaiulani Huston, Biochemistry	UNC Chapel Hill	2014
Weslee Glenn, Organic Chemistry	MIT	2013
Walter Martin, (DDS)	University of Maryland	2013

Hampton University Chemistry & Biochemistry graduates who received doctoral degrees (PhD, MD, DDS) in recent years

Name of student and Ph.D. area	Ph.D. Institution awarding Ph.D.	Year degree awarded
Tittama Hailatanka (MD)	Mahama Madisal Cahaal	0040
Tiffany Hailstorks, (MD)	Meharry Medical School	2012
Kia Walcott, Toxicology	Duke University	2011
Kristin Finch, Chemical Biology	University Illinois-Urbana	2011
Evora Newby, (MD)	Medical College of Virginia	2010
Chenere Ramsey, Neuroscience	University of Pennsylvania	2010
Jason Neal, Neuroscience	Harvard University,	2009
Shanina Sanders Organic Chemistry	UNC Chapel Hill	2009
Jessica Marshall , Dental Science	UNC Chapel Hill	2009
Mohabe Vinson (MD)	University of Cincinnati	2009
Jamila Green, Physical Chemistry	Purdue University	2008
Tamara Jackson, Toxicology	Emory University	2008
Nicole Buie, Inorganic	Howard University	2007
Aliya Courtney, (MD/Ph.D.) Pharmacology	Johns Hopkins University	2007
Kelly Kitchen, Pharmaceutical Chemistry	University of Maryland, Baltimore	2007
Tiffany Bailey, Physical Chemistry	N.C. State University	2006
Michael Duncan, Pharmaceutical Chemistry	UNC Chapel Hill	2006
Megan Jackson, (MD)	UNC Chapel Hill	2006
Gina Newsome, (MD)	UNC Chapel Hill	2006
Deenah Lee, Pharmacology	Temple University	2006
Michelle Waddell, Organic	Purdue University	2006
Brandy Young, Analytical	Purdue University	2006
Malaika Durham, Analytical	Purdue University	2005
Vanessa Walker, (MD)	Johns Hopkins University	2005
Patrick Hines, (MD/Ph.D.)	UNC Chapel Hill	2004
Michael Burkes, Polymer	University of Akron	2003
Stephanie Sharps, (MD)	Duke University	2002
John Mabry, Analytical	University of New Hampshire	2002
Michaux Kilpatrick	UNC Chapel Hill	2001
Latanya Kilpatrick	Princeton University	1992